MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Turf Reinforcement Mats

Date Published:

7/11/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

ME-1582
5/1/2030
36+
ME-1575
5/1/2030
36+
ME-1587
2/18/2026
36+
ME-1578
5/12/2026
36+
ME-1573
2/18/2026
36+
ME-1581
5/1/2030
36+
ME-1579
5/1/2030
36+

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

TriNet Straw/Coconut
ECP-2021-03-013

TriNet Coconut

ECP-2021-03-014

Recyclex TRM
ECP-2018-01-007

Curlex Enforcer

ECP-2018-03-002

Recyclex TRM -V
ECP-2019-02-001

TriNet Recyclex
ECP-2022-04-001

TriNet Curlex
ECP-2021-03-012

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

American Excelsior Company

5C

American Excelsior Company

5C

American Excelsior Company

5C

American Excelsior Company

5B

American Excelsior Company

5B

American Excelsior Company

5C

American Excelsior Company

5C



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that

ME-1574
3/8/2026
36+
ME-1591
3/8/2026
24-36
ME-1588
3/8/2026
36+
ME-1576
3/8/2026
36+
ME-1585
3/8/2026
36+
ME-1577
3/8/2026
36+
ME-1590
5/14/2026
36+
ME-1584
9/25/2028
36+

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

ECP-2 Polypropylene TRM
ECP-2017-02-020

ECC-3 Coconut TRM
ECP-2017-02-021

ECP-3 Polypropylene TRM
ECP-2018-03-015

ECP-2 10 oz. Polypropylene TRM

ECP-2018-03-013

T-Recs High Performance TRM
ECP-2018-03-012

ECSC-3 Straw/Coconut TRM
ECP-2018-03-014

P42 - Turf Reinforcement Mat
ECP-2018-01-034

VMAX C350 Permanent TRM
ECP-2016-03-007

is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC

5C

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC

5C

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC
5C

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC

5C

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC

5C

East Coast Erosion Blankets, LLC

5C

Erosion Control Blankets, LLC.

5B

North American Green- Evansville

5C



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

Longevity (mos.):
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that

ME-1586
9/25/2028
36+
ME-1592
12/13/2028
36+
ME-1583
9/25/2028
36+
ME-1941
1/28/2030
36+
ME-1589
3/2/2029
36+

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

VMAX SC250 Permanent TRM
ECP-2019-03-014

Excel PP5-10
ECP-2018-04-009

VMAX P550 Permanent TRM
ECP-2019-03-012

GreenArmor 7020
EP-2024-01-001

PYRAMAT 25
ECP-2017-02-006

is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

North American Green- Evansville

5C

North American Green- Evansville

5C

North American Green- Evansville

5C

Profile Products LLC
5C

Propex Operating Company, LLC
5C



